
June 2024
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

      1
 

2
 

3
 

4
 

5
 

6
 

7
 

8
 

9
 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

30
 

      

print-a-calendar.com

Steve Frye
 


Steve Frye
Weights &
Equipment Check-out 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
Weights &
Equipment Check-out 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
Weights &
Equipment Check-out 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
Weights &
Equipment Check-out 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
Weights &
Equipment Check-out 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
HELMETS
Install Camp
5:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Steve Frye
HELMETS
Install Camp
5:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Steve Frye
SHELLS
Install Camp
5:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Steve Frye
SHELLS
Install Camp
5:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Steve Frye
FULL PADS
Install Camp
5:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Steve Frye
Report for team camp @ Colorado Mesa

6:15 am!!

Steve Frye
Team Camp
@ Mesa

Steve Frye
Team Camp
@ Mesa

Steve Frye
Off

Steve Frye
7v7 @ MVHS
6:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Steve Frye
Weights & Conditioning
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
Weights & Conditioning
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
Weights & Conditioning
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
Weights & Conditioning
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
Weights & Conditioning
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
Weights & Conditioning
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
Weights & Conditioning
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
7v7 @ MVHS
6:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Steve Frye
Weights & Conditioning
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
Weights & Conditioning
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
Weights & Conditioning
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.



July 2024
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

 1
 

2
 

3
 

4
 

5
 

6
 

7
 

8
 

9
 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

30
 

31
 

   

print-a-calendar.com

Steve Frye
Weights & Conditioning
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
7v7 TBA
6:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Steve Frye
Off

Steve Frye
Off

Steve Frye
Weights & Conditioning
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
Weights & Conditioning
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
7v7 TBA
6:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Steve Frye
Weights & Conditioning
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
Weights & Conditioning
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
Weights & Conditioning
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
Weights & Conditioning
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
7v7 TBA
6:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Steve Frye
Weights & Conditioning
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
Weights & Conditioning
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
Weights & Conditioning
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
Weights & Conditioning
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
Weights & Conditioning
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
Weights & Conditioning
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
Weights & Conditioning
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
7v7 TBA
6:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Steve Frye
Max out testing
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
Max out testing
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.

Steve Frye
Max out testing
7:00 - 9:00 a.m.



August 2024
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

    1
 

2
 

3
 

4
 

5
 

6
 

7
 

8
 

9
 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

30
 

31
 

print-a-calendar.com

Steve Frye
9th grade start school

Steve Frye
1st day of school

Steve Frye
Practice 4:30 - 6:30

Steve Frye
Practice 4:30 - 6:30

Steve Frye
Practice 4:30 - 6:30

Steve Frye
Practice 4:30 - 6:30

Steve Frye
Practice 4:30 - 6:30

Steve Frye
Practice 4:30 - 6:30

Steve Frye
Practice 4:30 - 6:30

Steve Frye
Practice 4:30 - 6:30

Steve Frye
Varsity Game
home
vs Greeley Central
7:00 p.m. Kickoff

Steve Frye
Foundation Game
@ MVHS
7:00 p.m. Kickoff

Steve Frye
5:30 pm Tailgate w/ Boosters

7:00 p.m. kickoff 3rd annual Purple & Black game @MVHS

Steve Frye
Helmets

Steve Frye
Helmets

Steve Frye
Shells no contact

Steve Frye
Full Pads

Steve Frye
Full Pads

Steve Frye
Fall Camp
4:30 meetings
5:30 - 7:30 p.m.

Steve Frye
Fall Camp
4:30 meetings
5:30 - 7:30 p.m.

Steve Frye
Fall Camp
4:30 meetings
5:30 - 7:30 p.m.

Steve Frye
Fall Camp
4:30 meetings
5:30 - 7:30 p.m.

Steve Frye
Fall Camp
4:30 meetings
5:30 - 7:30 p.m.

Steve Frye
Off

Steve Frye
Off

Steve Frye
Off

Steve Frye
Off

Steve Frye
Off

Steve Frye
Media day
11:00 - 1:00 p.m.
@ MVHS
Team BBQ  


