June 2024

Sun		Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
							1
	2	Weights & Sequipment Checkout 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. HELMETS Install Camp 5:00 - 7:30 p.m.	Weights & 4 Equipment Check- out 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. HELMETS Install Camp 5:00 - 7:30 p.m.	Weights & 5 Equipment Checkout 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. SHELLS Install Camp 5:00 - 7:30 p.m.	Weights & 6 Equipment Check- out 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. SHELLS Install Camp 5:00 - 7:30 p.m.	Weights & Fquipment Checkout 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. FULL PADS Install Camp 5:00 - 7:30 p.m.	8
	Report for team camp @ Colorado Mesa 6:15 am!!	Team Camp @ Mesa	Team Camp @ Mesa	Off	Weights & Conditioning 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.	Weights & Conditioning 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.	15
	16	Weights & 17 Conditioning 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. 7v7 @ MVHS 6:00 - 7:30 p.m.	Weights & Conditioning 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.	Weights & Conditioning 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.	Weights & Conditioning 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.	21	22
	23	Weights & Conditioning 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. 7v7 @ MVHS 6:00 - 7:30 p.m.	Weights & Conditioning 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.	Weights & Conditioning 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.	Weights & Conditioning 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.	28	29
	30						

July 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	Weights & Conditioning 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. 7v7 TBA 6:00 - 7:30 p.m.	Weights & Conditioning 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.	Off	4 Off	5	6
7	Weights & Conditioning 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. 7v7 TBA 6:00 - 7:30 p.m.	Weights & Conditioning 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.	Weights & Conditioning 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.	Weights & Conditioning 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.	12	13
14	Weights & Conditioning 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. 7v7 TBA 6:00 - 7:30 p.m.	Weights & Conditioning 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.	Weights & Conditioning 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.	Weights & Conditioning 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.	19	20
21	Weights & Conditioning 7:00 - 9:00 a.m. 7v7 TBA 6:00 - 7:30 p.m.	Weights & Conditioning 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.	Weights & Conditioning 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.	Weights & Conditioning 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.	26	27
28	29 Max out testing 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.	30 Max out testing 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.	31 Max out testing 7:00 - 9:00 a.m.			

August 2024

Sun	M	1on	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					Media day 11:00 - 1:00 p.m. @ MVHS Team BBQ	2	3
	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
		Off	Off	Off	Off	Off	
	11	12 Helmets	13 Helmets	9th grade start 14 school	1st day of school 15		5:30 pm Tailgate 17 w/ Boosters
		Fall Camp 4:30 meetings 5:30 - 7:30 p.m.	Fall Camp 4:30 meetings 5:30 - 7:30 p.m.	Shells no contact Fall Camp 4:30 meetings 5:30 - 7:30 p.m.	Full Pads Fall Camp 4:30 meetings 5:30 - 7:30 p.m.	Full Pads Fall Camp 4:30 meetings 5:30 - 7:30 p.m.	7:00 p.m. kickoff 3rd annual Purple & Black game @MVHS
	18	19	20	21	22	Foundation Game @ MVHS 7:00 p.m. Kickoff	24
	25	Practice 4:30 - 6:30	Practice 4:30 - 6:30	Practice 4:30 - 6:30	Practice 4:30 - 6:30	Varsity Game home vs Greeley Central 7:00 p.m. Kickoff	31
		Practice 4:30 - 6:30	Practice 4:30 - 6:30	Practice 4:30 - 6:30	Practice 4:30 - 6:30		